Sheetl

CLASSCLAS'SDESC,C,46

011
011
011
011
011
011
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
014
014
014
014
014
014
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
022
022
023
023
023
023
023
023
023
023
023
023
023
023
023
041
041
041
041

011C
011D
011E
011F
011G
0117
013A
013B
013C
013D
013E
013F
013G
013Z
014A
014B
014C
014D
014E
014z
021A
021B
021C
021D
021E
021F
021G
021H
0217
022A
022B
023A
023B
023C
023D
023E
023F
023G
023H
0231
023J
023K
023L
0237
041A
041B
041C
041D

Brass Band

Military Band

Concert Band

Brass Ensemble

Wind Ensemble

GENERAL RECOMMENDED CDS
Historical

Ceremonial

Bugle Calls

Comedy

Orchestral

Vintage Films

Awards

GENERAL RECOMMENDED CDS
Bagpipes

Big Band

Brass Band

Military / Concert Band

Orchestral

GENERAL RECOMMENDED CDS
Happy

Lullabies / Innocence

Sad

Nursery Rhymes

Fun Pop

Fantasy / Storytelling

Schoolroom / Vocal

Links / Stings

GENERAL RECOMMENDED CDS
CIRCUS & FUNFAIR
MECHANICAL INSTRUMENTS
Cartoons & Animation

Chase

Eccentric

Happy

Music Hall / Vaudeville

Pathos

Silent Movies

Stealth

Badly Played

Slapstick

Modern

Links / Stings

GENERAL RECOMMENDED CDS
Black Bottom

Bossa Nova

Can Can

Cha-Cha

Page 1



041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
043
043
043
043
043
043
043
043
051
051
051
051
051
051
061
061
061
061
061

041E
041F
041G
041H
041l
041J
041K
041L
041M
041N
0410
041P
041Q
041R
041S
041T
041U
0417
042A
042B
042C
042D
042E
042F
042G
042H
042!
042J
042L
0427
043A
043B
043C
043D
043E
043F
043H
043Z
051A
051B
051C
051D
051E
0517
061A
061B
061C
061D
061E

Sheetl

Charleston

Conga

Folk & Country

Fox Trot

Scottish

Military Two Step
Quick Step

Paso Doble

Polka

Samba

Soft Shoe

Tango

Waltz

Ethnic

Rock 'n’ Roll

Twist

Ballet

GENERAL RECOMMENDED CDS
Baroque Jazz

Blues / Folk

Boogie

Dixieland

Modern Jazz
Ragtime

Swing

Vocal

Fusion

Small Group

Piano

GENERAL RECOMMENDED CDS
Glamour

Light Entertainment
Striptease / Sleaze
Fashion

Quiz / Game Shows
Promos

Links / Stings
GENERAL RECOMMENDED CDS
Light News

Hard News
Investigation

Logos / Stings
Vintage

GENERAL RECOMMENDED CDS
Adventure

Build

Menace

Eerie / Supernatural
Mystery & Tension
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061
061
061
061
061
061
061
061
061
061
061
061
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
081
081
081
081
081
081
081
081
081
081
081
081
081
091
091
091
091
091
091
091
091
091
091
091
091
091
091
091
091
091

061F
061G
061H
061l
061J
061K
061L
061M
0610
061P
061Q
061Z
071A
071B
071C
071D
071E
071F
0712
081A
081B
081C
081D
081E
081F
081G
081H
081l
081J
081K
081L
0812
091A
091!
091B
091"
091C
091£
091D
091$
091E
091F
091G
091&
091H
091l
091(
091J
091K

Sheetl

Urban

Horror

Links / Stings

Chase

Sadness & Nostalgia
Vintage Horror

Vintage Drama

Promos

Vintage Links / Stings
Action

Transitions

GENERAL RECOMMENDED CDS
Historical

Twentieth Century Warfare
Aftermath

Fanfares & Bugle Calls
Marches

Links / Stings
GENERAL RECOMMENDED CDS
Scientific

Space

Water & Underwater
Hot

Cold / Barren

Neutral

Drones

Jungle

Sad

Peaceful

Eerie

Dawn

GENERAL RECOMMENDED CDS
Accordion / Concertina
Trombone

Bagpipes

Trumpet / Cornet

Banjo

Tuba

Bass

Vibraphone

Pan Pipes

Bassoon

Clarinet

Mechanical Instruments
Kazoo

Cello

Flugel Horn

Ethnic

Celeste
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091
091
091
091
091
091
091
091
091
091
091
091
091
091
091
091
092
092
092
092
092
092
092
092
092
092
092
092
092
092
092
092
092
092
092
092
092
092
092
092
092
092
092
092
092
092
092
092
092

091L
091M
091=
091N
0910
091P
0917
091Q
091R
091S
091T
091U
091V
091X
091Y
091Z
092A
092!
092B
092"
092C
092%$
092D
092\
092E
092%
092F
0927
092G
092&
092H
092
092J
092)
092K
092_
092L
092+
092M
092=
092N
092:
0920
092;
092P
0927
092Q
092R
092S

Sheetl

Flute

Guitar - Acoustic
Guitar - Electric
Harmonica

Harp

Harpsichord

Steel Drums
Mandolin / Lute
Horn

Oboe / Cor Anglais
Organ

Percussion

Piano

Recorder
Saxophone

Violin / Viola
Accordion / Concertina
Trombone
Bagpipes

Trumpet / Cornet
Banjo

Tuba

Bass

Vibraphone

Bugle

Pan Pipes

Barrel Organ
Bassoon

Clarinet
Mechanical Instruments
Kazoo

Cello

Ethnic

Lute

Fife & Drums
Celeste

Flute

Bells / Tubular Bells
Guitar - Acoustic
Guitar - Electric
Harmonica

Drums

Harp

Ukelele
Harpsichord

Steel Drums
Mandolin

Horn

Oboe / Cor Anglais
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092
092
092
092
092
092
092
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
102
102
102
102
102
102
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111

092T
092U
092V
092X
092Y
0927
092]
101A
101B
101C
101D
101E
101F
101G
101H
1011
101J
101K
101L
101M
101N
1010
101P
101Q
101R
101Z
102A
102B
102C
102D
102E
1027
111B
111C
111D
111E
111F
111G
111H
1111
1113
111K
111L
111M
111N
1110
111P
111Q
111R

Sheetl

Organ

Percussion

Piano

Recorder

Saxophone

Violin / Viola

GENERAL RECOMMENDED CDS
Prestigious

Classical Idiom

Bright, Optimistic

Launch

Beds

Logos

Fanfares

Power & Energy

Futuristic

Quasi-Classical
Communications
Progress

Environmental Awareness
Training & Information
Build

Pop Corporate

Luxury

Vocal

GENERAL RECOMMENDED CDS
Heavy

Light Industry & Automation
Period

Minimalist

Office & Design
GENERAL RECOMMENDED CDS
Family

Romance

Vocal

Children / Animals

Build

Christmas

Classical / Classical Idiom
Cheap & Cheerful
Atmospheric

Pop / Rock

Travel / Leisure

Concern

Sexy

Film Styles

Nature

Stealth

Showbiz
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111
111
111
111
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
121
121
121
121
121
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131

111S
111T
111U
1117
112A
112B
112C
112D
112E
112F
112G
112H
1121
1123
112K
112L
112M
112N
1120
112P
1127
121A
121B
121C
121D
121E
131A
131!
131B
131"
131C
131£
131D
131$
131E
131%
131F
131G
131H
131l
131J
131K
131L
131N
1310
131P
131Q
131R
131S

Sheetl

Yesteryear
Comedy
Futuristic
GENERAL RECOMMENDED CDS
Romantic

Style

Pastoral

Vintage
Christmas

Action / Sport
Drama

Family
Miscellaneous
Pop

Atmospheric

Fun & Quirky

Arts

Showbiz

Travel / Leisure
Documentary
GENERAL RECOMMENDED CDS
Holiday / Vacation
Background Music
Exotic & Sensual
Travel

Vintage Travel
Africa

Belgium

America

China

Australasia

Japan

England

South East Asia
France

Mexico

Germany / Austria
Greece

Eastern Europe
India

Ireland

Italy

Middle East
Scandinavia
Scotland

Russia / Former USSR
South America
Spain

Switzerland
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131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
143
143
151
151
152
152
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
181
181
181
181
181
181
181

131T
131U
131V
131W
131X
131Y
1317
131]
142A
1428
142C
142D
142E
142F
142G
143A
143B
151A
151B
152A
152B
171A
171B
171C
171D
171F
171G
171H
171
1713
171K
171L
171M
171N
1710
171P
171R
171S
171T
171V
171W
1717
181A
181B
181C
181E
181F
181G
1817

Sheetl

Wales

West Indies
Holland

Hawaii

Turkey

Israel

World Music
GENERAL RECOMMENDED CDS
Activity

Comedy

Chase

Static

Slow Motion

Flight

Links / Stings
Orchestral

Small Ensemble
Orchestral
Non-Orchestral
Naval

Seascape

Heavy Metal

Blues

Classic Rock
Country & Western /Bluegrass
Dance

50s

Folk

Funk / Soul / Salsa
Jazz-Rock

Middle of the Road
Reggae

Rock

70s

60s

New Age

80s

90s

Rap

Links / Stings
Gospel

GENERAL RECOMMENDED CDS
Intimate

Nostalgic
Schmaltz

Ballads

Links / Stings
Erotic / Sensual
GENERAL RECOMMENDED CDS
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191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
211

191A
191B
191C
191D
191E
191F
191G
191H
1911
1913
191K
191L
191M
1917
201A
201B
201C
201D
201E
201F
201G
201Z
202A
202B
202C
202D
202E
202F
202G
202H
202l
202J
202K
202L
202M
202N
2020
202P
202Q
202R
202S
2027
202U
202V
202W
202X
202Y
2027
211A

Sheetl

Action

Prestige & Achievement

Slow Motion

TV Themes

Beds

Fanfares

Leisure / Recreation

Glamour Sports

Promos

Vintage

Links / Stings

Tension

Equestrian Events

GENERAL RECOMMENDED CDS
Choral

Pop

Voices & Voice Textures

Jazz

Operatic

Solo Voice

Whistling

GENERAL RECOMMENDED CDS
Well Known Tunes Beginning With 'A’
Well Known Tunes Beginning With 'B'
Well Known Tunes Beginning With 'C'
Well Known Tunes Beginning With 'D'
Well Known Tunes Beginning With 'E'
Well Known Tunes Beginning With 'F'
Well Known Tunes Beginning With 'G'
Well Known Tunes Beginning With 'H'
Well Known Tunes Beginning With 'I'
Well Known Tunes Beginning With 'J’
Well Known Tunes Beginning With 'K’
Well Known Tunes Beginning With 'L’
Well Known Tunes Beginning With 'M'
Well Known Tunes Beginning With 'N'
Well Known Tunes Beginning With 'O’
Well Known Tunes Beginning With 'P*
Well Known Tunes Beginning With 'Q’
Well Known Tunes Beginning With 'R’
Well Known Tunes Beginning With 'S’
Well Known Tunes Beginning With 'T'
Well Known Tunes Beginning With 'U’
Well Known Tunes Beginning With 'V'
Well Known Tunes Beginning With "W
Well Known Tunes Beginning With 'X'
Well Known Tunes Beginning With 'Y'
Well Known Tunes Beginning With 'Z
Modern
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211
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241

211B
231A
231B
231C
231D
231E
231F
231G
231H
2317
232A
232B
232C
232D
232E
232F
232G
232H
232K
232L
2327
241A
241!
241B
241"
241C
241£
241D
241$
241E
241%
241F
2417
241G
241&
241H
241*
241
241(
241)
241)
241K
241
241L
241+
241M
241N
2410
241P

Sheetl

Traditional

Early / Renaissance

Baroque Period (c1600-c1750)
Classical Period (c1750-c1830)
Romantic Period (c1830-c1900)
Modern (c1900)

Opera

Minimalist

Quasi-Classical

GENERAL RECOMMENDED CDS
Ancient

Medieval / Renaissance
Baroque Idiom

Classical Idiom

Victorian / Edwardian

20s

30s / 40s

50s

60s

70s

GENERAL RECOMMENDED CDS
Alarms

Personal Hi-fi

Animals

Pots & Pans

Automation

Space

Bells

Sport

Clockwork

Telephone (on hold)

Comedy Stings

Traffic

Communication

Transport

Computer Games

Underwater

D.I.LY

Water

Door

Wind

Electronic Sounds

Zings

Explosions

Human Whistle

Heartbeat

Helicopter

Horror

Human
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241 241Q Jungle

241 241R Keep Fit

241 241S Lasers & Zaps

241 241T Machinary

241 241U Milkman

241 241V Money

241 241W Neighbours Party

241 241X Office

241 241Y Optical Noise

241 241Z Orchestra tune-up

251 251A Adventure

251 251B Children

251 251C Drama

251 251D Historical

251 251E Romantic

251 251F Science Fiction

251 251G Vintage

251 251H War

251 2511 Western

203 203A! 2001

203 203A" 20th Century Fox

203 203A# 50's Detective Film

203 203A%$ Addams Family, The

203 203A% American Detectives

203 203A& American Film Theme

203 203A' American Soap Opera
203 203A( American 'Society' Soap Operas
203 203A) American Superheroes
203 203A* American TV 'Introduction’
203 203A+ American Urban TV Series
203 203A, Archers, The

203 203A- Batman

203 203A. Benny Hill

203 203A/ Beverly Hills Cop

203 203B! Blockbusters

203 203B" Broad American Panorama
203 203B# Broadway Musical Overture
203 203B$ Brubeck

203 203B% Carmina Burana

203 203B& Children's Adventure Theme
203 203B' Chopin

203 203B( Close Encounters Of The Third Kind
203 203B) Cold War Spy Film

203 203B* Colonel Bogie

203 203B+ Coronation Street

203 203B, Dallas

203 203B. Debussy

203 203B/ Deer Hunter, The

203 203C! Dick Barton
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203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203

Sheetl

203C" Elgar

203C# Epic Film Theme

203C$ Epic Opening Titles
203C% Epic Hollywood Romance
203C& Epic Love Story

203C' Epic Orchestral Film Adventure
203C( Epic Tv Series

203C) Errol Flynn

203C* Errol Garner

203C+ Expansive, Building Theme
203C, Fawlty Towers

203C- Film 95

203C. Genevieve

203C/ George Formby

203D! Gershwin

203D" Glenn Miller

203D$ Godfather, The

203D% Great Escape, The

203D& Hamlet (Cigars)

203D' Hammer Horror

203D( Handel

203D) Hawaii 5.0

203D* Heavenly Choir

203D+ Historical Battle Scenes
203D, Hollywood Adventure Theme
203D- Hollywood Biblical Epic
203D. Hollywood Cinema Fanfare
203D/ Hollywood Roman Legions
203E! Hot Club Of France

203E" Housewife's Choice
203E# Hovis Commercial

203E$ Jaws

203E% Last Of The Summer Wine
203E& Listen With Mother

203E' Mae West

203E( Magic Roundabout

203E) Miami Vice

203E* Minder

203E+ Mission Impossible

203E, Miss Marple

203E- Monty Python

203E. Omen, The

203E/ Open University

203F! Paris Texas

203F" Patriotic Film Theme
203F# Period Adventure

203F$ Philip Marlow

203F% Pink Panther

203F& Pop Theme Featuring Electric Guitar
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203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
232
232
171
171
171
171
171
232
232
041

203F'
203F(
203F)
203F*
203F+
203F,
203F-
203F.
203F/
203G!
203G"
203G#
203G$

Sheetl

Rocky

Sand Dance

Satie

Second World War

Second World War (Archive Recordings)
Second World War Film
Second World War (Patriotic)
Shadows, The

Shaft

Sleazy Detective

Sorceror's Apprentice, The
South Bank Show, The
Spaghetti Western

203G% Steptoe And Son
203G& Superheroes

203G’
203G(
203G)
203G*
203G+
203G,
203G-
203G.
203G/
203H!
203H"
203H#
203H$

Sweeney, The

Tales Of The Unexpected
Teddy Bears Picnic
Temperance Seven, The
Terminator, The

Those Magnificent Men In Their Flying Machines
Top Gear

Top Gun

TV Mini-series (Romantic)
TV Soap Opera

Twilight Zone, The

Twin Peaks

West Coast Surfing

203H% Western Film Theme
203H& Vintage Western Film Theme

203H'
203H(
232F
232G
171G
1710
171N
171R
171S
232H
2321
041S

Western Saloon Bar Piano
Zorba The Greek
Twenties
Thirties / Forties
Fifties

Sixties
Seventies
Eighties

Nineties

Fifties

Seventies

Fifties
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